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Innsbruck, Sabato 10/05/2025 - 15:31
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome
BOCCOLARI LEO
MORETTI BRUNO
YOTSUMOTO YUUKI
CIECH GIORGIO
NESENSOHN MAXIMILIAN
BARBA NICOLAS
FILIPPONE DANIEL
KARL ADRIAN
THURNER MAXIMILIAN
THOMASETH LUKAS
RABATSCHER NOEL
12 SCHWEIGER RAPHAEL
13 BISINELLI MATTIA
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14 SCAMPICCHIO GIULIO VITTORIO

15 WORFF SEVERIN

16 JOPPI NOAH

17 CASTAGNARO MATTEO
18 RITTER ARTIN

19 PERNHOFER LAURENZ
20 12Zl RICCARDO

21 SEEBER JONAS

22 SCHEUCHER LUKAS
23 VALIER DAVID

24 LUNESCHNIG JULIUS
25 DEJANOVIC LAZAR
26 HUTH MAXIMILIAN

27 HORNINGER FELIX
28 HELLER ALEXANDER
29 DORING NOA

30 BRAUN JANNIS

31 SALZGEBER MARTIN
32 KLIEBER MATHIAS
33 FRANC OLIVER

34 SCHWEIGER LEO

35 WOLL LARS

- MARCHICA JORDAN

INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2025

RISULTATI COMPLETI

200 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

2007
2007
2010
2008
2010
2010
2006
2004
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2009
1999
2010
2009
2010
2013
2012
2010
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2009

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
AUT

ITA
ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

Societa

BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
TS Dornbirn

BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

TSV 1896 Freilassing

Tiroler Wassersportverein
BRESSANONE NUOTO
Tiroler Wassersportverein

SC IKB Innsbruck

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

Welser TV 1862

Tiroler Wassersportverein
BRESSANONE NUOTO
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Make It Happen Swim

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SSV BRUNECK

WSV Imst

SV Reutte

SU Osttirol

TS Dornbirn

TS Dornbirn

SV Reutte

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
SV Reutte

SC Valblu Bludenz

Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn

SC IKB Innsbruck

SK Leutasch

BOLZANO NUOTO

100m

01:16.7601:14.31
01:13.0301:18.99
01:15.2301:17.62
01:15.66 01:18.59
01:15.3001:22.65
01:16.8001:21.98
01:16.3401:23.26
01:18.1001:21.87
01:18.2301:22.35
01:17.1801:24.56
01:18.0501:25.52
01:19.4701:25.40
01:19.5801:26.05
01:19.7301:25.94
01:17.9801:29.68
01:20.3201:27.71
01:22.6801:27.69
01:25.0701:28.50
01:26.07 01:33.16
01:24.7001:35.19
01:28.0901:31.89
01:30.6201:36.70
01:31.4901:39.39
01:33.3401:41.90
01:35.9901:39.89
01:37.6901:39.53
01:36.0401:47.41
01:38.0801:45.76
01:37.9501:46.49
01:40.8001:52.61
01:48.5201:51.25
01:46.98 01:53.86
01:53.6001:52.91
01:51.1801:58.83
01:58.0002:08.81
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FINALE Punti

02:31.07
02:32.02
02:32.85
02:34.25
02:37.95
02:38.78
02:39.60
02:39.97
02:40.58
02:41.74
02:43.57
02:44.87
02:45.63
02:45.67
02:47.66
02:48.03
02:50.37
02:53.57
02:59.23
02:59.89
02:59.98
03:07.32
03:10.88
03:15.24
03:15.88
03:17.22
03:23.45
03:23.84
03:24.44
03:33.41
03:39.77
03:40.84
03:46.51
03:50.01
04:06.81
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